
ONLINE COURSE MANAGEMENT DISTRIBUTION

Dept Contact Dept Contact Dept Contact

ACCT Carlos Barba EE Marcos Soto OSCM Carlos Barba

AFST Eric Murillo EL Marcos Soto OT Chris Herrera

ANTH Eric Murillo ENGL Radames Gomez PAD Carlos Barba

ARAB Eric Murillo ESCI Chris Herrera PHAR Morris Germansky

ART Eric Murillo ESOL Morris Germansky PHIL Eric Murillo

AS Eric Murillo FILM Eric Murillo PHYS Christine Endlich

ASIA Eric Murillo FIN Carlos Barba POLS Marcos Soto

ASTR Chris Herrera FORS Aime Valdez PORT Isaac Campos

BED Isaac Campos FREN Chris Herrera PSYC Eric Murillo

BIOL Chris Herrera GEOG Eric Murillo PT Christine Endlich

BLAW Carlos Barba GEOL Eric Murillo PUBH Chris Herrera

BUSN Carlos Barba HIST Eric Murillo QMB Carlos Barba

CE* Radames Gomez HSCI Chris Herrera RED Marcos Soto

CHEM Eric Murillo HUMN Morris Germansky REHC Chris Herrera

CHIC Christine Endlich IE Marcos Soto RS Morris Germansky

CHSC Radames Gomez INSS Marcos Soto RWS Radames Gomez

CIS Carlos Barba KIN Morris Germansky SCED Marcos Soto

CLSC Eric Murillo LABS Eric Murillo SCFE Chris Herrera

COMM Carlos Barba LING Chris Herrera SCI Marcos Soto

CPS Eric Murillo MAIS Eric Murillo SE Marcos Soto

CRE Carlos Barba MASE Chris Herrera SIED Radames Gomez

CRIJ Marcos Soto MATH Morris Germansky SOCI Eric Murillo

CRW Chris Herrera MECH Marcos Soto SOWK Christine Endlich

CS Isaac Campos MFG Marcos Soto SPAN Morris Germansky

DANC Eric Murillo MGMT Carlos Barba SPED Marcos Soto

DRSC Christine Endlich MKT Carlos Barba STAT Carlos Barba

DSS Marcos Soto MLS* Carlos Barba STEM Radames Gomez

ECE Marcos Soto MME Aime Valdez TED Isaac Campos

ECED Radames Gomez MSED Chris Herrera THEA Morris Germansky

ECON Carlos Barba MTED Isaac Campos TRAN Isaac Campos

EDAD Christine Endlich MUS Chris Herrera UNIV Morris Germansky

EDPC Isaac Campos NAIS Eric Murillo WS Christine Endlich

EDT Radames Gomez NURS Aime Valdez

EXT 7353 caendlich@utep.edu

EXT 7344 cfherrera@utep.edu

Chris Herrera
EXT 6683 emurillo3@utep.edu

Isaac Campos

EXT 8773 icampos7@utep.edu

EXT 6855 avvaldez@utep.edu

Aime Valdez

Radames Gomez

EXT 8074 rgomez14@utep.edu

Marcos Soto

EXT 8434 mesoto7@utep.edu

Carlos Barba Eric Murillo

Christine Endlich

EXT 7903 cebarba@utep.edu

Morris Germansky

EXT 8805 msgermansky@utep.edu


